
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 OCTOBER, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

251 1 TOGETHER Marina Prior & Mark Vincent1 SME 88985314732
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CINEMA

CLASSICAL MUSIC FOR MINDFULNESS

NOTTE MAGICA - A TRIBUTE TO THE THREE TENORS (LIVE)

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

COLOUR ME CLASSICAL

THE LAST NIGHT OF THE PROMS: THE ULTIMATE COLLEC…

OPERA ARIAS

ROSETTA

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

MOZART FIXES EVERYTHING

FROM MELBA TO SUTHERLAND

VIVA OLYMPIA

THE ROYAL EDINBURGH MILITARY TATTOO MELBOURNE …

ELEMENTS

EUSA

BLACKBIRD - THE BEATLES ALBUM

DESTINY

STAR WARS: THE FORCE AWAKENS

THE LOST SONGS OF ST KILDA

Andrea Bocelli

Various

Il Volo

Andre Rieu

Various

Various

Pumeza, Tobias Ringborg, Aarhus Symfoni

Vangelis

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Various

Various

Andre Rieu

Various

Ludovico Einaudi

Yann Tiersen

Milos Karadaglic

Celtic Woman

John Williams

Trevor Morrison

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

UCJ/UMA

DEC/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

LIB/UMA

DEC/UMA

BNO/UMA

WALT/UMA

DEC/UMA
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4811885

4814260

88985351962

4771429

4825740

88985357942

4788964

5700631

4783783

4814063

4825892

5707443

4812536

4811970

CDSTUMM397

4812310

4762347

8733588

4812795
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